Netherlandish Art in its Global Contex‘gﬁ

De mondiale context van Nederlandse kunst

Editors / Redactie:
Thijs Weststeijn
EricJorink

Frits Scholten

LEIDEN . BOSTON

2016



Thijs Weststeijn

Nicole Blackwood

Stephanie Porras

Christine Gottler

Barbara Uppenkamp

Thijs Weststeijn and Lennert

Gesterkamp

Ebeltje Hartkamp-Jonxis

Julie Berger Hochstrasser

Ching-Ling Wang

Annemarie Klootwijk

Thomas DaCosta Kaufmann

Contents [ Inhoud

Introduction: Global art history and the Netherlands

Meta Incognita: Some hypotheses on Cornelis Ketel’s lost English
and [nuit portraits

Going viral? Maerten de Vos’s St Michael the Archangel

‘Indian daggers with idols’ in the early modern constcamer.
Collecting, picturing and imagining ‘exotic’ weaponry in the
Netherlands and beyond

‘Indian’ motifs in Peter Paul Rubens’s The martyrdom of Saint
Thomas and The miracles of Saint Francis Xavier

A new identity for Rubens’s ‘Korean man’: Portrait of the Chinese
merchant Yppong

Sri Lankan ivory caskets and cabinets on Dutch commission,
1640-1710

A South African mystery: Remarkable studies of the Khoikhoi

A Dutch model for a Chinese WOOdCl\}t: On Han Huaide’s Herding a
bull in a forest

Curious Japanese black. Shaping the identity of Dutch imitation
lacquer

The ‘Netherlandish model'? Netherlandish art history as/and global
art historv

28

54

8o

12

142

170

196

232

252

272



